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AJITH M 

 
 
2nd Sem BA 
Economics 

Unemployment  28/06/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

26  

Types and 
measurement of 
unemployment  

29/06/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

22  

Regional 
imbalances in 
India 

01/07/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

Regional 
imbalances in 
India 

02/07/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
meet 

22  

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
NIMISHA B 

 
 
2nd Sem BA 
Economics 

 Subsistence 
theory of wage 

28/06/2
021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

25  

Subsistence 
theory of wage 

28/06/2
021 

12.30-
1.10 

Google 
meet 

25  

Wage fund 
theory  

29/06/2
021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
meet 

23  

Marginal 
productivity 
theory  

30/06/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
Meet 

21  

Classical theory 
of interest  

02/07/2
021 

10.30-
11.10 

Google 
Meet 

19  

      

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


