C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department: **Department of Economics**

Tutor: Ajith m

Signature: Week Days: From **28-06-2021** to **02-07-2021**

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Time	Name of online platform used	Number of students attended	Remarks
		Unemployment	28/06/2 021	8.30- 9.10	Google meet	26	
AJITH M	2 nd Sem BA Economics	Types and measurement of unemployment Regional	29/06/2 021 01/07/2	8.30- 9.10 8.30-	Google meet Google	22	
		imbalances in India Regional imbalances in India	021 02/07/2 021	9.10 8.30- 9.10	Google meet	22	
		Subsistence theory of wage	28/06/2 021	9.30- 10.10	Google meet	25	
	2 nd Sem BA Economics	Subsistence theory of wage	28/06/2 021	12.30- 1.10	Google meet	25	
		Wage fund theory	29/06/2 021	9.30- 10.10	Google meet	23	
NIMISHA B		Marginal productivity theory	30/06/2 021	8.30- 9.10	Google Meet	21	
		Classical theory of interest	02/07/2 021	10.30- 11.10	Google Meet	19	